

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2005

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: May 9, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									402,364
1	484.59	1,334,445	6,380	3,305	0	514	0	2.669	405,033
2	484.93	1,338,190	3,745	4,076	0	457	0	3.249	408,282
3	485.08	1,339,843	1,653	0	0	473	0	-705	407,577
4	485.37	1,343,042	3,199	1,398	0	489	0	665	408,242
5	485.80	1,347,789	4,747	1,379	0	486	0	873	409,115
6	486.00	1,349,999	2,210	581	0	554	0	887	410,002
7	486.25	1,352,763	2,764	2,638	0	585	0	1.929	411,931
8	486.56	1,356,193	3,430	2,294	0	555	0	1.475	413,406
9	487.00	1,361,066	4,873	4,161	0	498	0	3.281	416,687
10	487.19	1,363,172	2,106	2,650	0	562	0	1,854	418,541
11	487.41	1,365,612	2,440	1,393	0	587	0	585	419,126
12	487.90	1,371,052	5,440	3,870	0	603	0	3,048	422,174
13	488.22	1,374,609	3,557	3,779	0	603	0	2,988	425,162
14	488.50	1,377,724	3,115	1,007	0	590	0	579	425,741
15	488.50	1,377,724	0	0	0	566	0	-717	425,024
16	488.72	1,380,173	2,449	4,156	0	511	0	3,022	428,046
17	488.90	1,382,177	2,004	1,387	0	559	0	1,000	429,046
18	489.40	1,387,751	5,574	2,007	0	540	0	873	429,919
19	490.11	1,395,679	7,928	3,869	0	523	0	2,970	432,889
20	490.72	1,402,502	6,823	3,791	0	538	0	2,977	435,866
21	491.40	1,410,122	7,620	3,184	0	465	0	2,399	438,265
22	491.83	1,414,947	4,825	1,339	0	510	0	716	438,981
23	492.70	1,424,727	9,780	7,575	0	497	0	6,734	445,715
24	492.90	1,426,978	2,251	2,515	0	566	0	1,773	447,488
25	493.20	1,430,358	3,380	3,106	0	546	0	2,178	449,666
26	493.47	1,433,402	3,044	4,834	0	516	0	4,141	453,807
27	493.95	1,438,818	5,416	4,861	0	499	0	4,331	458,138
28	494.47	1,444,694	5,876	3,398	0	520	0	2,710	460,848
29	494.87	1,449,220	4,526	3,019	0	525	0	2,526	463,374
30	495.77	1,459,419	10,199	7,774	0	501	0	6,960	470,334
31	496.08	1,462,938	3,519	3,084	0	562	0	2,383	472,717
TOTALS			134,873	92,430	0	16,500	0	70,353	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET